
LA DOLCE VITA
ITALIAN FLAVORS AT DECK SE7EN



Arancini pops 
Rice, cheese, mushrooms, breadcrumbs, arrabbiata sauce

Crispy calamari 
Fried Calamari, aioli

Ricotta bruschetta
Bread, ricotta, honey, truffle

Breaded mozzarella
Fried Mozzarella, pesto

Garlic bread focaccia
Focaccia, garlic, ricotta tapenade

Burrata bowl
Burrata, avocado, basil, tomato

Seabass ceviche
Seabass, citrus, olive oil, herbs

Octopus & potato salad
Octopus, potato, olive oil, parsley

Smoked salmon carpaccio
Salmon, capers, lemon

Mussels pot
Mussels, garlic, pepper, herbs, tomato

Beef speck & melon
Beef speck, melon

Whitebait
Fried Whitebait fish, dip

Allergens:
(SO) Soy (V) Vegetarian (SD) Sulfur Dioxide (SE) Sesame (M) Mustard (N) Nuts (S) Seafood (C) Celery (D) Dairy (E) Egg (G) Gluten

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT.
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Stuzzichini
(D)(E)(G) Cal. 480

(E)(G)(S) Cal. 520

(G)(S) Cal. 450

(D)(G)(N) Cal. 500

(D)(G) Cal. 480

(D) Cal. 520

(S) Cal. 420

(S) Cal. 400

(S) Cal. 380

(S) Cal. 420

Cal. 500

(D)(G) Cal. 460



Paccheri pomodoro
Paccheri pasta, tomato sauce, burrata

Spaghetti calamari
Spaghetti, calamari, bottarga, olive oil

Linguine pesto
Linguine, pesto sauce

Fettuccine ai gamberi
Fettuccine, prawns, Tomato

Farfalle al salmone
Farfalle, smoked salmon, pink cream

Gnocchi mare e monti
Gnocchi, seafood, mushrooms

Risotto funghi
Rice, mushrooms, parmesan, cream

Pasta fredda
Fusilli Pasta, mix vegetables, olive oil and basil
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Specialità della Casa
(D)(G) Cal. 750

(G)(S) Cal. 780

(D)(G)(N) Cal. 720

(D)(G)(S) Cal. 780

(D)(G)(S) Cal. 760

(D)(G)(S) Cal. 820

(D) Cal. 700

(D)(G) Cal. 650

Allergens:
(SO) Soy (V) Vegetarian (SD) Sulfur Dioxide (SE) Sesame (M) Mustard (N) Nuts (S) Seafood (C) Celery (D) Dairy (E) Egg (G) Gluten

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT.



Pizza Margherita
Red base, mozzarella, basil

Pizza Funghi
White base, mozzarella, mushrooms, truffle oil

Pizza Alici
Red base, tomato, anchovies, olives, capers

Pizza Diavola
Red base, mozzarella, beef salami, chili

Pizza 4 formaggi
White base, mozzarella, parmesan, gorgonzola, ricotta

Pizza Carbonara
White base, mozzarella, beef bacon, creamy egg sauce

Pizza Tonno
Red base, mozzarella, tuna, onion

Pizza Ortolana
Red base, mozzarella, grilled vegetables

Pizza Nutella
Plain, Nutella, icing sugar
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Le Nostre Pizze
(D)(G) Cal. 780

(D)(G) Cal. 820

(D)(G)(S) Cal. 800

(D)(G) Cal. 950

(D)(G) Cal. 950

(D)(E)(G) Cal. 880

(D)(G)(S) Cal. 820

(D)(G) Cal. 800

(D)(G)(N) Cal. 850

Allergens:
(SO) Soy (V) Vegetarian (SD) Sulfur Dioxide (SE) Sesame (M) Mustard (N) Nuts (S) Seafood (C) Celery (D) Dairy (E) Egg (G) Gluten

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT.



Calabrese tiger prawns
Prawns, garlic, aioli with Grilled asparagus

Grilled seabass
Seabass, lemon, olive oil Served on a bed of creamy spinach

Mixed seafood platter
Assorted seafood, herbs, olive oil Served with lemon butter sauce & spring beans

Lamb chops
Lamb, mint, chimichurri Served with grilled vegetables & gravy

Rosemary baby chicken
Chicken, rosemary, lemon Served with mushroom sauce & green salad

Italian BBQ beef ribs
Beef ribs, BBQ sauce, herbs, mashed potato

Mashed Potato

Green Salad

Green Beans

creamy spinach

grilled vegetables

Grilled asparagus

Allergens:
(SO) Soy (V) Vegetarian (SD) Sulfur Dioxide (SE) Sesame (M) Mustard (N) Nuts (S) Seafood (C) Celery (D) Dairy (E) Egg (G) Gluten

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT.
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Grandi Portate

Sides

(D)(S) Cal. 720

(S) Cal. 750

(S) Cal. 950

Cal. 950

Cal. 1500

Cal. 1200

(D) Cal. 200

Cal. 120

Cal. 90

Cal. 30

Cal. 120

Cal. 160



Patatine sea salt
Potatoes, salt

Patatine cacio e pepe
Potatoes, cheese, pepper

Patatine arrabbiata
Potatoes, chili, tomato powder

Patatine truffle
Potatoes, truffle oil, parmesan

Patatine pesto
Potatoes, pesto

Patatine lemon oregano
Potatoes, lemon, oregano, oil
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Allergens:
(SO) Soy (V) Vegetarian (SD) Sulfur Dioxide (SE) Sesame (M) Mustard (N) Nuts (S) Seafood (C) Celery (D) Dairy (E) Egg (G) Gluten

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT.

Beef burger
Beef patty, scamorza, bun, lettuce

Bresaola piadina
Flatbread, bresaola, pistachio cream

Turkey burrata rosetta
Rosetta bread, turkey, burrata

Vegetable focaccia
Focaccia, grilled vegetables, pesto

Eggplant parmigiana sandwich
Bread, eggplant, tomato, mozzarella

Burger all’Italiana

Patatine Fritte
Cal. 400

(D) Cal. 450

(G) Cal. 420

(D) Cal. 460

(D)(N) Cal. 430

Cal. 410
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(D)(G) Cal. 850

(D)(G)(N) Cal. 720

(D)(G) Cal. 760

(D)(G)(N) Cal. 700

(D)(G) Cal. 680



Chicken Nuggets
Served with fries, ketchup & mayo sauce.

Beef Burger
Juicy beef burger with lettuce, melted cheese, and golden fries.

Chicken Burger
Tender chicken burger with lettuce, mayo, and golden fries.

Fish Fingers 
Crispy fish fillet with golden fries.

Sausage and Mash 
Juicy sausage with creamy mashed potatoes.

Penne Pomodoro 
Penne in rich tomato sauce with fresh basil.

Mini Pizza Pepperoni 
Pepperoni pizza with tomato sauce and mozzarella.

(E)(G) Cal. 450

(D)(G) Cal. 650

(D)(G) Cal. 600

(E)(G)(S) Cal. 420

(D)(G) Cal. 700

(D)(G) Cal. 600

Allergens:
(SO) Soy (V) Vegetarian (SD) Sulfur Dioxide (SE) Sesame (M) Mustard (N) Nuts (S) Seafood (C) Celery (D) Dairy (E) Egg (G) Gluten

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT.

Tiramisu
Mascarpone, coffee, biscuits, cocoa

Sicilian cannoli
Ricotta, sugar, pistachio, chocolate, pastry shell

Panna cotta
Vanilla, berries

Ricotta cheesecake
Ricotta, cream cheese, lemon, sugar

(D) Cal. 420

(D)(E)(G) Cal. 480

Per i Piccoli

(G) Cal. 500
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Dolci Italiani
(D)(E)(G) Cal. 600

(D)(G)(N) Cal. 500



MenuMenuBEVERAGE



All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT.

Aperol Spr itz 
Aperol, prosecco, soda

Negroni
Gin, Campari ,  Sweet vermouth

Americano
Campari ,  Sweet vermouth, soda

Bell in i
Prosecco, white peach purée

Hugo
Prosecco, Elderflower, Soda, Mint

Aurora 
A radiant blend of tequila, citrus, and ice – br ight and t imeless

I sola
Rum and exot ic fru its frozen smooth, insp ired by island escapes

B ianca Luna
Coconut cream and p ineapple in a velvety frozen dream

Melograno
Watermelon and l ime with a touch of vodka, elegantly refresh ing

L imoncello

Amaro Averna

Gall iano 

Sambuca 

50

52

48

52

54

Aperitivi
Before Meal

Digestivi 
After Meal 45

50
Frozen
Cocktails



All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT.

Emotivo P inot Grigio

Riff P inot Grigio

Zonin Vent iterre P inot Grigio, Delle Venez ie

J .  Moreau & F ils Chabl is

Altre Stelle Prosecco 

Da Luca Prosecco 

Zonin Prosecco

Valpolicella - Folonari 

Nero D’Avola, Da Luca

Ruff ino Chiant i  DOCG

Cuvee Sabourin Sh iraz, Pays d’Oc IGP

45

71

52

50

46

240

270

310

320

320

220

430

400

350

590

300

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Glass

Glass

Glass

Vini / Bianchi
White Wines

Spumanti
Sparkling

Rossi
Red Wines

Peroni Nastro Azzurro

House Bottle Beer

55

45

Birre Italiane
Italian Beers

He ineken

House Draft Beer

56

52

Birra Alla Spina
Beer draught



All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT.

Russ ian Standard

Absolut Blue

Grey Goose

Bombay Sapph ire

Hendrick’s 

Monkey 47

Glenmorangie 

Laphroaig 

Glenl ivet 12 Years

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Monkey Shoulder

Jack Daniel ’s

Woodford Reserve

El J imador Blanco

Patrón S ilver

Patrón Añejo

Bacardi Super ior

Captain Morgan Sp iced

Ron Zacapa 23 YO
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48

65 58

49

48

48

55

68

70 80

56

65

52

80

80

82

58

62

64

74

82

78

845

845

1500 1300

860

845

845

860

1500

1900 1900

1100

1500

1100

1580

1900

2300

1500

1700

1900

2300

1900

1700

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

30ml

30ml

30ml 30ml

30ml

30ml

30ml

VODKA

GIN

SINGLE MALT COGNAC

BLENDED WHISKY

TEQUILA

RUM



Espresso

Lungo

Espresso Macchiato

Cappuccino 

Latte Macchiato 

Hot Chocolate 

Iced Coffee 

Affogato 

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT.

Peps i  

D iet Peps i   

7up 

7up Sugar Free 

Mir inda Orange 

Ginger Ale 

Tonic Water 

B itter Lemon 

Soda Water 

Engl ish Breakfast

Earl Grey

Green Tea

Jasmine Green Tea

Chamomile

Soft Drinks

Coffee Selection

Tea Selection

22

22

22

22

24

24

24

24

28

28

Cal.  126

Cal.  1

Cal .  131

Cal .  5

Cal .  159

Cal.  102

Cal.  111

Cal .  111

Cal .  0

Cal .  3

Cal .  3

Cal .  40

Cal.  49

Cal.  77

Cal.  124

Cal.  2

Cal .  295

Cal.  2

Cal .  2

Cal .  2

Cal .  2

Cal .  0



Raspberry Love
Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana

Caribbean K iss
Melon, Strawberry, Mango

Green Machine
Sp inach, Celery, Broccoli ,  Mango, Banana, P ineapple

Mango Paradise
Mango, P ineapple , Pass ion fru it

Tropi Colada
Banana, P ineapple , Coconut

Chilled Ju ice 

Fresh Ju ice 

Juice
22

30

Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free

Energy Drinks 40

Cal.  140

Cal.  160

Cal.  108

Cal.  13

All prices are in AED and are inclusive of 10% service charge, 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT.

Smoothies 28

Aquafina (330ml )
Acqua Panna (500ml )

Perr ier (330ml )
San Pellegrino (500ml )

Still Water SPARKLING WATER
10 22

15 24

Cal.  180

Cal.  180

Cal.  140

Cal.  140

Cal.  380


